
HESCO   PHONE: 1-800-VAC SHOP  FAX: 847-647-0534  E-MAIL:  sales@hescoinc.com  WEB:  www.hescoinc.com

49

ORECK FLOOR MACHINES
Models: LB8500



HESCO   PHONE: 1-800-822-7467  FAX: 847-647-0534  E-MAIL:  sales@hescoinc.com  WEB:  www.hescoinc.com

50

ORECK FLOOR MACHINES
Models: LB8500

1 ....... NLA ...................... Housing assembly
2 ....... NLA ...................... Handle tube
3 ....... O-5200302 ........... Upper handle assembly
4 ....... O-097530102 ....... Helping hand grip
5 ....... O-5200400 ........... Switch handle release
6 ....... O-030047601 ....... Screw grip
7 ....... NLA ...................... Cover box
8 ....... NLA ...................... Screw, #6 x 1/2 flat head
9 ....... O-5200417 ........... Relay
10 ..... O-5200402 ........... Socket
11 NLA ...................... Heyco 9068
14 ..... O-5200403 ........... Cord, Power
15 ..... NLA ...................... Bolt, 1/4 x 20 x 1 1/2”
16 ..... O-030052601 ....... Nut, 1/4 x 20 lock
17 ..... NLA ...................... Bolt, 1/4 x 20 x 1 1/4
18 ..... NLA ...................... Hook, upper cord wrap
19 ..... NLA ...................... Body, upper cord wrap
20 ..... NLA ...................... Spring, quick release cord wrap
21 ..... NLA ...................... Ball, delrin 1/4’ upper cord wrap
23 ..... NLA ...................... Bolt, 1/4 x 20 x 1”, upper cord wrap hook to body
24 ..... NLA ...................... Bolt, 1/4 x 20 x 4 1/4”, lower cord wrap
25 ..... O-53269010327 ... Pad holder
26 ..... NLA ...................... Lower cord wrap & hook
27 ..... NLA ...................... Heyco solenoid
28 ..... O-5200404 ........... Solenoid
29 ..... O-5320201 ........... Locking pin
30 ..... NLA ...................... Washer, 3/8 x 3/4 x .052, teflon
31 ..... NLA ...................... Washer 3/8 x 3/4 x 1/16, flat
32 ..... NLA ...................... Nut, 3/8 x 24, locking bracket
33 ..... NLA ...................... Bracket lockingmechnism
34 ..... NLA ...................... Boot
35 ..... O-030052001 ....... heyco 1200
36 ..... NLA ...................... Heyco sensor cable
37 ..... O-5200309 ........... Sensor frame
38 ..... NLA ...................... Sensor circuit board
39 ..... NLA ...................... Heyco snap rivet
40 ..... NLA ...................... Assembly, hall sensor
41 ..... NLA ...................... Cable holder, 3/16” sensor pkg
42 ..... NLA ...................... Screw, 8 x 32 x 3/8”. sensor cable wrap
43 ..... NLA ...................... Nut, 8 x 32, sensor cable wrap
44 ..... NLA ...................... Scew, 10 x 24 x 1 1/4”, sensor mounting
45 ..... NLA ...................... Arc, left
46 ..... NLA ...................... Arc, right
47 ..... O-030056001 ....... bolt, 1/4 x 20 x 2 1/2, ground
48 ..... O-030057201 ....... Washer, plastic
49 ..... O-030056101 ....... Washer, ground 1/4 TRB411
50 ..... O-030056201 ....... Bearing, thrust 1/4 NTA441
51 ..... O-53210010327 ... Bearing, pivot
52 ..... O-030053501 ....... Screw, #10 x 24 x 7/16” patch
53 ..... NLA ...................... wheels
54 ..... NLA ...................... Axle, 3/8 x 2 5/8”

55 ..... NLA ...................... Nut, axle acorn 3/8
56 ..... O-095321201 ....... Motor kit
57 ..... O-5200408 ........... Cord,power handle SJTO W-A
58 ..... NLA ...................... Closed loop connector #8
59 ..... NLA ...................... Wire nut, orange
60 ..... O-030056601 ....... Nut, 5/8 x 18 jam
61 ..... O-5321401 ........... Flywheel plate
62 ..... O-5316301 ........... Spacer
63 ..... O-5316101 ........... Bearing
64 ..... O-5316201 ........... Retainer bearing
65 ..... O-5316001 ........... Plug bearing
66 ..... O-030056701 ....... Cap screw, bearing plug mounting
67 ..... O-095324651 ....... Assembly, pan bottom
68 ..... O-030056801 ....... Screw, Pan
69 ..... O-5200414 ........... Circuit board assembly
70 ..... O-5321801450 ..... Bumper
71 ..... NLA ...................... Magnets, flexible
72 ..... NLA ...................... Jig latch bolt
73 ..... O-5321901 ........... Pivot
74 ..... NLA ...................... Post circuit board mounting
75 ..... NLA ...................... Support circuit board mounting
76 ..... NLA ...................... Bracket bottom pan
77 ..... NLA ...................... 1/8” pop rivet socket
78 ..... NLA ...................... Flat washer #6 socket
79 ..... NLA ...................... CD10M 3/5” round magnet
80 ..... NLA ...................... Rivet, 5/32 bracket mounting pan
81 ..... NLA ...................... Rivet, 3/16 swing arm mounting
82 ..... NLA ...................... Swing arm bottom pan
83 ..... NLA ...................... Heyco motor junction box
84 ..... NLA ...................... 1/4 x 20 nut 5/16 heyco
85 ..... NLA ...................... Heyco 5/16” power cord
86 ..... NLA ...................... 1/4” quick slide
87 ..... O-030057301 ....... Washer, plastic
88 ..... O-030057501 ....... Washer, lock 3/8
89 ..... O-030057801 ....... Washer, lock motor shaft
90 ..... NLA ...................... Bolt, motor

NLA ...................... Dust Shield
NLA ...................... Owner’s manual (LB8500)


